



Bid Tabulation

Village of Alger
2022 Street Resurfacing
March 9, 2023

Bluffton Paving, Inc.
Bluffton, OH

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	254	1-1/2" PAVEMENT PLANING ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	4437	\$6.00	\$26,622.00	\$3.00	\$13,311.00
2	407	TACK COAT @ 0.10 GAL./S.Y.	GAL.	444	\$6.00	\$2,664.00	\$3.00	\$1,332.00
3	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, PG64-22 (449)	C.Y.	185	\$200.00	\$37,000.00	\$234.00	\$43,290.00
4	604	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC FOR ALL STREETS	LUMP	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL						\$67,686.00		\$60,433.00